P13000005319

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	į

Office Use Only



700243425557

01/14/13--01033--020 **70.00

13 JAN IL AH 9: 00
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

× 01/16/13

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Owner's Representatives of Florida, Inc.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED

FROM:	Chad Pugatch, Esq.
1 100111.	Name (Printed or typed)
	101 N.E. 3rd Ave., Suite 1800
	Address
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301
	City, State & Zip
	954-462-8000
	Daytime Telephone number
	rpugatch@bellsouth.net E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

me of the corpo				
	Principal street address M		Mailing address, if different is:	
3 Estrella	Circle			
ca Raton,	FL 33433			
-				
ICLE III PU urpose for which	RPOSE 1 the corporation is organized is:	vice and consultati	on to builders re: commercial	developme
		<u></u>		
			,	
			Pr	<u> </u>
			AH	JAN.
			ASS	F =
			, in	AH AH
			<u> </u>	
				ي ہے
ICLE IV SI	HARES of stock is:		ORIDA	9: 00
CLE V IN	IITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		Rick Pugatch, V.	00
CLE V IN		Name and Title	Rick Pugatch, V.	P./Sec
CLE V IN	ntial officers and/or director tle: Miette Asmus, Pres./Tre.			P./Sec
CLE V IN	ntial officers and/or director tie: Miette Asmus, Pres./Tre. 6808 SW 134th Ave	Name and Title	7483 Estrella C	P./Sec
Name and To	MITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR tie: Miette Asmus, Pres./Tre. 6808 SW 134th Ave Archer, FL	Name and Title Address:	7483 Estrella C Boca Raton, FL 33433	P./Sec ircle
Name and To	Miette Asmus, Pres./Tre. 6808 SW 134th Ave Archer, FL 32618	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	7483 Estrella C Boca Raton, FL 33433	P./Sec ircle
Name and Ti	Miette Asmus, Pres./Tre. 6808 SW 134th Ave Archer, FL 32618	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	7483 Estrella C Boca Raton, FL 33433	P./Sec ircle
Name and Ti	Miette Asmus, Pres./Tre. 6808 SW 134th Ave Archer, FL 32618	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	7483 Estrella C Boca Raton, FL 33433	P./Sec ircle
Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	Miette Asmus, Pres./Tre. 6808 SW 134th Ave Archer, FL 32618	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address:	7483 Estrella C Boca Raton, FL 33433	P./Sec ircle
Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	Miette Asmus, Pres./Tre. 6808 SW 134th Ave Archer, FL 32618	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Name and Title	7483 Estrella C Boca Raton, FL 33433	P./Sec

Name and	l Title:	Name and Title:
Address		_ Address:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Fl	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	f the registered agent is:
Name:	Chad Pugatch, Esq.	- ∃
Address:	101 N.E. 3rd Ave., #1800	
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301	AHAS II
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	SEE. F.
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:	LOR SIA SIA
Name:	Chad Pugatch, Esq.	JATE ORIDA
Address:	101 N.E. 3rd Ave., #1800	
71447555	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301	- - -
Having been nan this certificate, I d	ned as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar wit <u>h an</u> d accep <u>t the</u> appointment as reg	s for the above stated corporation at the place designated in gistered agent and agree to act in this capacity
-	alle .	01/11/2013
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of <u>State constitutes</u> a third degree felon	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in any as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	1 Million -	- 01/11/2013
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date

6.150